
DTF

SPECIFICATION

CONNECTOR DIMENSION

DIMENSION

ORDER INFORMATION

LINEAR POSITION TRANSDUCER

 Repeatability Accuracy:

 Max. Current:
 Power Supply:

 I ±0.07%
0.01mm
≦1μA
10mA
24V
-40℃~135℃
100*106 movements

ndependent Linear:

 Power Supply Current:

 Life:
 Storage Temp.:
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Anodized aluminum case.
Rod material: stainless steel.
Adjustable fixed holder; easily installation.
Protection: IP55.

DTF-
Code1 Code2� � Measuring Range (mm)Joint Type

75, 100, 130, 150, 175, 200, 225, 250, 300, 
350, 375, 400, 450, 500, 525, 600, 650, 700,

 750, 800, 850, 900, 1000,1250, 1500

Fish Eye
Universal 
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1: Fish eye 2: Universal
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